
GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 98 33:24 XHEMALAJ Saimir M M16..34 1994 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

2 82 34:35 TALLERI William M M45..49 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3 109 34:46 CAPITANI Filippo M M35..39 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

4 87 34:49 VISTOLI Zeno M M16..34 1993 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

5 81 34:57 BAZHAR Taoufik M M45..49 1979 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

6 21 34:57 BIANCHI Roberto M M50..54 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

7 120 35:04 MONTELAGHI Simone M M16..34 1993 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

8 101 35:04 SIGHINOLFI Samuele M M16..34 2003 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

9 94 35:07 MASETTI Mirko M M16..34 2008 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

10 13 35:27 PRECI Umberto M M35..39 1986 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

11 105 35:32 VEZZELLI Marco M M16..34 2002 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

12 78 35:50 POGGI Fabio M M45..49 1977 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

13 85 35:51 CORDAZZO Giulia F F16..34 2002 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

14 62 35:51 BACCHELLI Claudio M M40..44 1983 FERRARI A.S.C.

15 49 36:04 FIORINI Giuliano M M40..44 1982 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

16 56 36:34 QUIROGA Francesco M M16..34 1991 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

17 30 36:37 MOCCIA Gerardo M M40..44 1980 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

18 67 36:44 SPADONI Andrea M M45..49 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

19 31 36:50 MAGAGNOLI Alex M M40..44 1980 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

20 71 37:25 COSTI Alessandro M M40..44 1981 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

21 70 37:25 CALLEGHER Carlo M M40..44 1981 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

22 14 37:26 NICOLINI Federico M M16..34 1992 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

23 43 37:30 VANZINI Vittorio M M35..39 1985 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

24 19 38:04 AIELLO Rosario M M35..39 1989 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

25 100 38:07 BORDINI Fabio M M16..34 2008 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

26 27 38:12 VENTURELLI Gloria F F45..54 1979 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

27 63 38:16 SOURBRON Roel M M40..44 1981 FERRARI A.S.C.

28 75 38:21 TONI Fabio M M45..49 1978 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

29 17 38:24 BARUFFI Andrea M M55..59 1968 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

30 40 38:25 PEZZONI Aronne M M40..44 1980 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

31 90 38:30 DI NOIA Ernesto M M50..54 1974 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

32 73 38:47 DONDI Fabio M M55..59 1965 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

33 86 39:10 TILOCCA Giovanni M M55..59 1967 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

34 48 39:14 DANTI Riccardo M M45..49 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

35 50 39:26 PIERLI Giorgio M M35..39 1988 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

36 55 39:39 CIANCI Sabino M M45..49 1979 ASD SECONDO CASADEI

37 60 39:59 GRAZI Carlo M M16..34 1991 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

38 54 40:01 LICCARDI Francesco M M16..34 1994 ATLETA NON TESSERATO



39 118 40:11 BONETTI Roberto M M55..59 1968 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

40 119 40:11 VENTURELLI Nicoletta F F45..54 1973 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

41 107 40:14 TRENTI Andrea M M16..34 1996 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

42 8 40:20 SANGIORGI Stefano M M16..34 1993 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

43 29 40:25 BONANNO Nicolo M M45..49 1979 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

44 91 40:27 AGAZZOTTI Giorgia F F16..34 2002 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

45 99 40:36 ISSAM Mohamed M M16..34 1993 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

46 12 40:42 PALTRINIERI Luca M M45..49 1979 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

47 42 41:05 DANEELS Claudio M M35..39 1989 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

48 7 41:35 CANZIO Matteo M M40..44 1983 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

49 16 41:37 DEL CARLO Sonia F F45..54 1974 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

50 110 41:47 GIORDANO Davide M M35..39 1985 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

51 115 41:50 BARALDINI Stefano M M60..64 1962 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

52 79 42:03 ZANTI Paolo M M55..59 1969 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

53 35 42:07 DIMAURO Corrado M M45..49 1976 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

54 114 42:37 REALE Pasquale M M45..49 1976 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

55 53 42:58 TRIMAGLIO Fabio M M45..49 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

56 112 43:04 BAZZANI Marta F F16..34 2006 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

57 65 43:17 BONINI Gianluca M M60..64 1960 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

58 80 43:24 DONNINI Sonia F F55..64 1968 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

59 6 43:27 PIACENTINI Donato M M65..69 1957 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

60 4 44:10 CLEMENTE Assunta F F35..44 1989 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

61 34 44:29 REALE Giuseppe M M55..59 1968 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

62 74 44:31 GAZZOTTI Dante M M55..59 1966 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

63 108 44:36 MASELLI Simone M M50..54 1971 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

64 61 44:54 GHELFI Fabio M M50..54 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

65 97 45:02 ZANNI Silvestro M M50..54 1972 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

66 45 45:41 GIANNI Jessika F F45..54 1976 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

67 47 45:41 MASETTI Massimo M M50..54 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

68 1 45:53 GUERZONI Manuel M M40..44 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

69 20 45:56 CENCI Maurizio M M60..64 1963 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

70 106 45:59 SGARBI Alberto M M55..59 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

71 18 46:01 LANZOTTI Cristian M M50..54 1972 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

72 116 46:09 MARMIROLI Ettore M M70+ 1948 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

73 59 46:23 CICCONE Giuseppe M M45..49 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

74 104 46:34 MANINI Matteo M M40..44 1984 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

75 5 47:08 GUALANDRI Leandro M M70+ 1950 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

76 76 47:10 BONINI Marco M M55..59 1965 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

77 117 47:37 MANZINI Raffaella F F35..44 1982 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

78 32 47:40 CAMINO Maria Antonietta F F45..54 1971 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

79 84 47:41 ROSSI Paolo M M55..59 1966 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

80 51 47:42 SITTA Emanuela F F55..64 1969 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

81 26 47:53 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M M55..59 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

82 25 47:53 GIOVANELLI Barbara F F55..64 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

83 96 47:53 CORSINOTTI Medardo M M60..64 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

84 92 48:06 DEBBI Adriano M M60..64 1962 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

85 41 48:28 ARTINI Paolo M M50..54 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

86 15 49:45 FONTANA Elio M M55..59 1965 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

87 28 49:49 CASTAGNETI Marco M M45..49 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

88 44 50:13 CASELGRANDI Francesca F F55..64 1962 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD



89 77 50:23 VENTURELLI Anna F F55..64 1964 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

90 22 50:25 ZAMBELLI Davide M M50..54 1974 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

91 2 50:52 CAVANI Massimo M M50..54 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

92 36 51:27 COMPAGNI Milena F F45..54 1972 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

93 24 51:29 PANINI Massimo M M55..59 1966 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

94 52 53:31 MORINI Simone M M45..49 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

95 10 54:35 INCERTI Paola F F55..64 1968 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

96 37 54:42 SPONZIELLO Mirella F F45..54 1974 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

97 72 55:15 NEVIANI Emilia F F45..54 1972 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

98 46 56:25 DE GIOVANNI Dario M M50..54 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

99 69 57:56 INCERTI GUIDOTTI Luciano Primo M M65..69 1955 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

100 3 58:44 IOSSA Augusto M M65..69 1956 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

101 88 58:46 MARUCCIA Angela F F45..54 1978 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

102 23 1:01:38 MARCANZINI Giuliana F F55..64 1960 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

103 89 1:02:53 GANDOLFI Margherita F F55..64 1963 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

104 38 1:02:54 GANDOLFI Cecilia F F65+ 1959 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

105 11 1:07:28 LIGUORI Domenico M M50..54 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

GENERE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 85 35:51 CORDAZZO Giulia F F16..34 2002 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

2 27 38:12 VENTURELLI Gloria F F45..54 1979 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3 119 40:11 VENTURELLI Nicoletta F F45..54 1973 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

4 91 40:27 AGAZZOTTI Giorgia F F16..34 2002 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

5 16 41:37 DEL CARLO Sonia F F45..54 1974 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

6 112 43:04 BAZZANI Marta F F16..34 2006 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

7 80 43:24 DONNINI Sonia F F55..64 1968 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

8 4 44:10 CLEMENTE Assunta F F35..44 1989 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

9 45 45:41 GIANNI Jessika F F45..54 1976 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

10 117 47:37 MANZINI Raffaella F F35..44 1982 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

11 32 47:40 CAMINO Maria Antonietta F F45..54 1971 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

12 51 47:42 SITTA Emanuela F F55..64 1969 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

13 25 47:53 GIOVANELLI Barbara F F55..64 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

14 44 50:13 CASELGRANDI Francesca F F55..64 1962 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

15 77 50:23 VENTURELLI Anna F F55..64 1964 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

16 36 51:27 COMPAGNI Milena F F45..54 1972 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

17 10 54:35 INCERTI Paola F F55..64 1968 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

18 37 54:42 SPONZIELLO Mirella F F45..54 1974 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

19 72 55:15 NEVIANI Emilia F F45..54 1972 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

20 88 58:46 MARUCCIA Angela F F45..54 1978 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

21 23 1:01:38 MARCANZINI Giuliana F F55..64 1960 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

22 89 1:02:53 GANDOLFI Margherita F F55..64 1963 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

23 38 1:02:54 GANDOLFI Cecilia F F65+ 1959 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

1 98 33:24 XHEMALAJ Saimir M M16..34 1994 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

2 82 34:35 TALLERI William M M45..49 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3 109 34:46 CAPITANI Filippo M M35..39 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

4 87 34:49 VISTOLI Zeno M M16..34 1993 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

5 81 34:57 BAZHAR Taoufik M M45..49 1979 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

6 21 34:57 BIANCHI Roberto M M50..54 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO



7 120 35:04 MONTELAGHI Simone M M16..34 1993 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

8 101 35:04 SIGHINOLFI Samuele M M16..34 2003 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

9 94 35:07 MASETTI Mirko M M16..34 2008 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

10 13 35:27 PRECI Umberto M M35..39 1986 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

11 105 35:32 VEZZELLI Marco M M16..34 2002 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

12 78 35:50 POGGI Fabio M M45..49 1977 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

13 62 35:51 BACCHELLI Claudio M M40..44 1983 FERRARI A.S.C.

14 49 36:04 FIORINI Giuliano M M40..44 1982 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

15 56 36:34 QUIROGA Francesco M M16..34 1991 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

16 30 36:37 MOCCIA Gerardo M M40..44 1980 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

17 67 36:44 SPADONI Andrea M M45..49 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

18 31 36:50 MAGAGNOLI Alex M M40..44 1980 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

19 71 37:25 COSTI Alessandro M M40..44 1981 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

20 70 37:25 CALLEGHER Carlo M M40..44 1981 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

21 14 37:26 NICOLINI Federico M M16..34 1992 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

22 43 37:30 VANZINI Vittorio M M35..39 1985 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

23 19 38:04 AIELLO Rosario M M35..39 1989 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

24 100 38:07 BORDINI Fabio M M16..34 2008 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

25 63 38:16 SOURBRON Roel M M40..44 1981 FERRARI A.S.C.

26 75 38:21 TONI Fabio M M45..49 1978 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

27 17 38:24 BARUFFI Andrea M M55..59 1968 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

28 40 38:25 PEZZONI Aronne M M40..44 1980 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

29 90 38:30 DI NOIA Ernesto M M50..54 1974 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

30 73 38:47 DONDI Fabio M M55..59 1965 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

31 86 39:10 TILOCCA Giovanni M M55..59 1967 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

32 48 39:14 DANTI Riccardo M M45..49 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

33 50 39:26 PIERLI Giorgio M M35..39 1988 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

34 55 39:39 CIANCI Sabino M M45..49 1979 ASD SECONDO CASADEI

35 60 39:59 GRAZI Carlo M M16..34 1991 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

36 54 40:01 LICCARDI Francesco M M16..34 1994 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

37 118 40:11 BONETTI Roberto M M55..59 1968 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

38 107 40:14 TRENTI Andrea M M16..34 1996 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

39 8 40:20 SANGIORGI Stefano M M16..34 1993 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

40 29 40:25 BONANNO Nicolo M M45..49 1979 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

41 99 40:36 ISSAM Mohamed M M16..34 1993 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

42 12 40:42 PALTRINIERI Luca M M45..49 1979 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

43 42 41:05 DANEELS Claudio M M35..39 1989 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

44 7 41:35 CANZIO Matteo M M40..44 1983 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

45 110 41:47 GIORDANO Davide M M35..39 1985 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

46 115 41:50 BARALDINI Stefano M M60..64 1962 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

47 79 42:03 ZANTI Paolo M M55..59 1969 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

48 35 42:07 DIMAURO Corrado M M45..49 1976 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

49 114 42:37 REALE Pasquale M M45..49 1976 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

50 53 42:58 TRIMAGLIO Fabio M M45..49 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

51 65 43:17 BONINI Gianluca M M60..64 1960 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

52 6 43:27 PIACENTINI Donato M M65..69 1957 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

53 34 44:29 REALE Giuseppe M M55..59 1968 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

54 74 44:31 GAZZOTTI Dante M M55..59 1966 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

55 108 44:36 MASELLI Simone M M50..54 1971 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

56 61 44:54 GHELFI Fabio M M50..54 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO



57 97 45:02 ZANNI Silvestro M M50..54 1972 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

58 47 45:41 MASETTI Massimo M M50..54 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

59 1 45:53 GUERZONI Manuel M M40..44 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

60 20 45:56 CENCI Maurizio M M60..64 1963 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

61 106 45:59 SGARBI Alberto M M55..59 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

62 18 46:01 LANZOTTI Cristian M M50..54 1972 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

63 116 46:09 MARMIROLI Ettore M M70+ 1948 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

64 59 46:23 CICCONE Giuseppe M M45..49 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

65 104 46:34 MANINI Matteo M M40..44 1984 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

66 5 47:08 GUALANDRI Leandro M M70+ 1950 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

67 76 47:10 BONINI Marco M M55..59 1965 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

68 84 47:41 ROSSI Paolo M M55..59 1966 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

69 26 47:53 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M M55..59 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

70 96 47:53 CORSINOTTI Medardo M M60..64 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

71 92 48:06 DEBBI Adriano M M60..64 1962 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

72 41 48:28 ARTINI Paolo M M50..54 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

73 15 49:45 FONTANA Elio M M55..59 1965 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

74 28 49:49 CASTAGNETI Marco M M45..49 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

75 22 50:25 ZAMBELLI Davide M M50..54 1974 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

76 2 50:52 CAVANI Massimo M M50..54 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

77 24 51:29 PANINI Massimo M M55..59 1966 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

78 52 53:31 MORINI Simone M M45..49 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

79 46 56:25 DE GIOVANNI Dario M M50..54 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

80 69 57:56 INCERTI GUIDOTTI Luciano Primo M M65..69 1955 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

81 3 58:44 IOSSA Augusto M M65..69 1956 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

82 11 1:07:28 LIGUORI Domenico M M50..54 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

CATEGORIA

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 85 35:51 CORDAZZO Giulia F F16..34 2002 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

2 91 40:27 AGAZZOTTI Giorgia F F16..34 2002 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3 112 43:04 BAZZANI Marta F F16..34 2006 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

1 4 44:10 CLEMENTE Assunta F F35..44 1989 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

2 117 47:37 MANZINI Raffaella F F35..44 1982 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

1 27 38:12 VENTURELLI Gloria F F45..54 1979 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

2 119 40:11 VENTURELLI Nicoletta F F45..54 1973 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

3 16 41:37 DEL CARLO Sonia F F45..54 1974 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

4 45 45:41 GIANNI Jessika F F45..54 1976 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

5 32 47:40 CAMINO Maria Antonietta F F45..54 1971 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

6 36 51:27 COMPAGNI Milena F F45..54 1972 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

7 37 54:42 SPONZIELLO Mirella F F45..54 1974 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

8 72 55:15 NEVIANI Emilia F F45..54 1972 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

9 88 58:46 MARUCCIA Angela F F45..54 1978 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

1 80 43:24 DONNINI Sonia F F55..64 1968 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

2 51 47:42 SITTA Emanuela F F55..64 1969 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

3 25 47:53 GIOVANELLI Barbara F F55..64 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

4 44 50:13 CASELGRANDI Francesca F F55..64 1962 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD



5 77 50:23 VENTURELLI Anna F F55..64 1964 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

6 10 54:35 INCERTI Paola F F55..64 1968 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

7 23 1:01:38 MARCANZINI Giuliana F F55..64 1960 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

8 89 1:02:53 GANDOLFI Margherita F F55..64 1963 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

1 38 1:02:54 GANDOLFI Cecilia F F65+ 1959 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

1 98 33:24 XHEMALAJ Saimir M M16..34 1994 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

2 87 34:49 VISTOLI Zeno M M16..34 1993 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3 120 35:04 MONTELAGHI Simone M M16..34 1993 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

4 101 35:04 SIGHINOLFI Samuele M M16..34 2003 NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

5 94 35:07 MASETTI Mirko M M16..34 2008 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

6 105 35:32 VEZZELLI Marco M M16..34 2002 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

7 56 36:34 QUIROGA Francesco M M16..34 1991 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

8 14 37:26 NICOLINI Federico M M16..34 1992 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

9 100 38:07 BORDINI Fabio M M16..34 2008 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

10 60 39:59 GRAZI Carlo M M16..34 1991 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

11 54 40:01 LICCARDI Francesco M M16..34 1994 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

12 107 40:14 TRENTI Andrea M M16..34 1996 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

13 8 40:20 SANGIORGI Stefano M M16..34 1993 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

14 99 40:36 ISSAM Mohamed M M16..34 1993 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

1 109 34:46 CAPITANI Filippo M M35..39 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

2 13 35:27 PRECI Umberto M M35..39 1986 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3 43 37:30 VANZINI Vittorio M M35..39 1985 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

4 19 38:04 AIELLO Rosario M M35..39 1989 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

5 50 39:26 PIERLI Giorgio M M35..39 1988 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

6 42 41:05 DANEELS Claudio M M35..39 1989 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

7 110 41:47 GIORDANO Davide M M35..39 1985 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

1 62 35:51 BACCHELLI Claudio M M40..44 1983 FERRARI A.S.C.

2 49 36:04 FIORINI Giuliano M M40..44 1982 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3 30 36:37 MOCCIA Gerardo M M40..44 1980 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

4 31 36:50 MAGAGNOLI Alex M M40..44 1980 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

5 71 37:25 COSTI Alessandro M M40..44 1981 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

6 70 37:25 CALLEGHER Carlo M M40..44 1981 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

7 63 38:16 SOURBRON Roel M M40..44 1981 FERRARI A.S.C.

8 40 38:25 PEZZONI Aronne M M40..44 1980 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

9 7 41:35 CANZIO Matteo M M40..44 1983 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

10 1 45:53 GUERZONI Manuel M M40..44 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

11 104 46:34 MANINI Matteo M M40..44 1984 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

1 82 34:35 TALLERI William M M45..49 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

2 81 34:57 BAZHAR Taoufik M M45..49 1979 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3 78 35:50 POGGI Fabio M M45..49 1977 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

4 67 36:44 SPADONI Andrea M M45..49 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

5 75 38:21 TONI Fabio M M45..49 1978 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

6 48 39:14 DANTI Riccardo M M45..49 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

7 55 39:39 CIANCI Sabino M M45..49 1979 ASD SECONDO CASADEI

8 29 40:25 BONANNO Nicolo M M45..49 1979 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD



9 12 40:42 PALTRINIERI Luca M M45..49 1979 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

10 35 42:07 DIMAURO Corrado M M45..49 1976 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

11 114 42:37 REALE Pasquale M M45..49 1976 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

12 53 42:58 TRIMAGLIO Fabio M M45..49 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

13 59 46:23 CICCONE Giuseppe M M45..49 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

14 28 49:49 CASTAGNETI Marco M M45..49 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

15 52 53:31 MORINI Simone M M45..49 1977 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

1 21 34:57 BIANCHI Roberto M M50..54 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

2 90 38:30 DI NOIA Ernesto M M50..54 1974 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

3 108 44:36 MASELLI Simone M M50..54 1971 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

4 61 44:54 GHELFI Fabio M M50..54 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

5 97 45:02 ZANNI Silvestro M M50..54 1972 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

6 47 45:41 MASETTI Massimo M M50..54 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

7 18 46:01 LANZOTTI Cristian M M50..54 1972 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

8 41 48:28 ARTINI Paolo M M50..54 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

9 22 50:25 ZAMBELLI Davide M M50..54 1974 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

10 2 50:52 CAVANI Massimo M M50..54 1973 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

11 46 56:25 DE GIOVANNI Dario M M50..54 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

12 11 1:07:28 LIGUORI Domenico M M50..54 1970 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

1 17 38:24 BARUFFI Andrea M M55..59 1968 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

2 73 38:47 DONDI Fabio M M55..59 1965 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

3 86 39:10 TILOCCA Giovanni M M55..59 1967 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

4 118 40:11 BONETTI Roberto M M55..59 1968 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D

5 79 42:03 ZANTI Paolo M M55..59 1969 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

6 34 44:29 REALE Giuseppe M M55..59 1968 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

7 74 44:31 GAZZOTTI Dante M M55..59 1966 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

8 106 45:59 SGARBI Alberto M M55..59 1966 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

9 76 47:10 BONINI Marco M M55..59 1965 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

10 84 47:41 ROSSI Paolo M M55..59 1966 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

11 26 47:53 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M M55..59 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

12 15 49:45 FONTANA Elio M M55..59 1965 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

13 24 51:29 PANINI Massimo M M55..59 1966 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

1 115 41:50 BARALDINI Stefano M M60..64 1962 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

2 65 43:17 BONINI Gianluca M M60..64 1960 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

3 20 45:56 CENCI Maurizio M M60..64 1963 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

4 96 47:53 CORSINOTTI Medardo M M60..64 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

5 92 48:06 DEBBI Adriano M M60..64 1962 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

6 6 43:27 PIACENTINI Donato M M65..69 1957 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

7 69 57:56 INCERTI GUIDOTTI Luciano Primo M M65..69 1955 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

8 3 58:44 IOSSA Augusto M M65..69 1956 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

1 116 46:09 MARMIROLI Ettore M M70+ 1948 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

2 5 47:08 GUALANDRI Leandro M M70+ 1950 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA


